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HEATED CIRCUITS

Code

Infant

Adult

489071S

489061S

489011S

489001S

10 mm

10 mm

22 mm

22 mm

15F with suction port

15F with suction port

22/15, 22 mm

22/15, 22 mm

110+30 cm

110+30 cm

150 cm

150 cm

150 cm

140 cm

150 cm

150 cm

60 cm

60 cm

60 cm

60 cm

--

--

180 cm

180 cm

--

--

Y Connector Elbow Inhale Exhale Auto-Feed
Chamber

Water Trap Pressure Line

360

The spiral-heated wire provides humidi�ed air to enhance comfort and reduce issues caused by dry air. 
It is designed to minimize condensation within the closed circuit.
Features that ensure ease of use include;  
• Aspiration-friendly Y-connector,  
• Siliconized temperature probe port,
• Temperature probe cable stabilizer and
• Adjustable humidi�cation tube.

Manufactured from biocompatible materials in compliance with international standards.
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EMBEDDED HEATED CIRCUITS

Code

Infant

Adult

489071

489061

489011

489001

12 mm

12 mm

22 mm

22 mm

15F 

15F 

22/15, 22 mm

22/15, 22 mm

90+30 cm

90+30 cm

160 cm

160 cm

150 cm

120 cm

160 cm

160 cm

60 cm

60 cm

60 cm

60 cm

--

--

180 cm

180 cm

--

--

Y Connector Elbow Inhale Exhale Auto-Feed
Chamber

Water Trap Pressure Line

Pressure Line 180 cm

30 cm

30 cm

Probe PortProbe Port

60 cm

Chamber

90 cm

90 cm

INSP

EXP

Plasti-med’s new active humidi�cation system, Embedded (spiral) Heated Wire Circuits, 
reduces condensation within the closed circuit and ensures the patient receives optimally 
heated and humidi�ed air.

The integrated heated wires along the tubing eliminate the cold interface between the homogeneously 
heated respiratory gas and room temperature, preventing �uid buildup in the respiratory circuit.
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